PV weidinger

ESD professional shoes clean room, boots white, size 39
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« CE, ENISO 20347:2012, WHETHER, A,E, SRA
« Microfibre, white
« ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340
item number WL40660
model 3620-39
manufacturer ABEBA
manufacturer item number 3620-39
length with packaging 350 mm
width with packaging 250 mm
height with packaging 150 mm
order unit 1 pair
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content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

cleanroom compatible
shoe execution

safety class

features shoes
material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL40656
WL40657
WL40658
WL40659
WL40660
WL40661
WL40662
WL40663
WL40664
WL40665
WL40666
WL40667
WL40668

PV weidinger

1 pair

whitely

white

yes

boots

OB

Attached gaiter made of cleanroom textile
microfibre

39

yes

shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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